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Disclosure of dealings in the shares of
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Public Disclosure Form

Other types
of securities
(e.g. equity
swaps)
Other types
of securities
(e.g. equity
swaps)

Hedging of Delta 1 products created as
a result of wholly unsolicited
client-driven orders

Hedging of Delta 1 products created as
a result of wholly unsolicited
client-driven orders

Sale

10,500

$60,808.7300

$5.8000

$5.8000




